
World Dance Sport Federation

Competition Report

Date & Location:

Competition:

25.09.2021 - Ostrava

Youth  Latin

Title of Competition:

Organizer:

Executor:

MČR-Mládež-LAT

Cesky svaz tanecniho sportu

Cesky svaz tanecniho sportu

Chairperson:

Adjudicators: B) Zuzana Čejka Šilhánová Jeneč
C) Jakub Dávidek Ostrava
I) Igor Henzély ST. Kroměříž
K) Jan Kliment Ostrava
L) Kateřina Kolmanová Kroměříž
N) Jaroslav Kučera Ostrava
R) Luboš Novotný Vysoká nad Labem
T) Radim Přádka Ostrava
U) Elizaveta Sluková Praha
V) Jiří Ševčík Praha
W) Filip Karásek Ostrava

Result of the Final:

Pl. Couple Country

1. Ondřej VOKURKA / Eliška HŘEBÍČKOVÁ COOL DANCE

2. Jonáš TOMÁNEK / Šárka KOSMÁKOVÁ Dvectis - DSP Kometa Brno

3. Martin FRIED / Aneta KRÁSOVÁ TK SPARTA PRAHA

4. Matyáš FELCMAN / Anna BLOKEŠOVÁ TK FORTUNA ZLÍN z.s.

5. Jan VILD / Ellen MUSILOVÁ MZ Dance Team

6. Petr NOVÁK / Nela KOSKOVÁ TK ROKASO UHERSKÉ HRADIŠTĚ z.s.

Statistics:

Round:
No. of couples danced:
No. of couples set:

1st rnd
30
24

2nd rnd
39
-

3rd rnd
24
-

4th rnd
12
-

Final
6
-
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No. Couple: Place

56
*

Ondřej VOKURKA / Eliška HŘEBÍČKOVÁ 1
COOL DANCE

51
*

Jonáš TOMÁNEK / Šárka KOSMÁKOVÁ 2
Dvectis - DSP Kometa Brno

11 Martin FRIED / Aneta KRÁSOVÁ 3
TK SPARTA PRAHA

9
*

Matyáš FELCMAN / Anna BLOKEŠOVÁ 4
TK FORTUNA ZLÍN z.s.

54
*

Jan VILD / Ellen MUSILOVÁ 5
MZ Dance Team

32
*

Petr NOVÁK / Nela KOSKOVÁ 6
TK ROKASO UHERSKÉ HRADIŠTĚ z.s.

44 Adam SLEPIČKA / Klára HAVLOVÁ 7
MZ Dance Team

22 Alexandr KUCHAŘ / Eliška SUSZKOVÁ 8
TK TREND OSTRAVA

42
*

Filip PŘIBYL / Amálie RUMPÍKOVÁ 9
MZ Dance Team

26
*

Martin MASCHKE / Nikola PAVLÍČKOVÁ 10 - 11
TANEČNÍ STUDIO VÍTKOVICE

52 Petr VENGRYNSKÝ / Beata DUCHKOVÁ 10 - 11
COOL DANCE

20
*

Vojtěch KOVÁRNÍK / Anna JIŠKOVÁ 12
JN DANCE PARDUBICE

33 Jakub NOVOTNÝ / Kristina FÍLOVÁ 13
COOL DANCE

5
*

Adam BORTLÍK / Eva BROŽKOVÁ 14
Dvectis - DSP Kometa Brno

49
*

Mikuláš SVĚNTÝ / Anna SKALKOVÁ 15
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC

30
*

Dominik MYLEK / Klára ŠIMÍKOVÁ 16
TK TREND OSTRAVA

28
*

Lukáš MICHÁLEK / Laura KOPECKÁ 17
COOL DANCE

10 Daniel FLORIAN / Karolína CÍSAŘOVÁ 18
Dvectis - DSP Kometa Brno

13
*

Lukáš HOŠEK / Kristýna GRÉGROVÁ 19 - 20
TANEČNÍ STUDIO VÍTKOVICE
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No. Couple: Place

55
*

Jan VLČEK / Petra PŘÍPLATOVÁ 19 - 20
TK KOŠKOVI, z.s.

24
*

Oliver LOS CHOVANEC / Eliška PLACHÁ 21
iDance Studio, z.s.

34 David ONDRUŠ / Nela SAMSONKOVÁ 22
TK ROKASO UHERSKÉ HRADIŠTĚ z.s.

19
*

Petr KOLÁŘÍK / Sára KUNČÁKOVÁ 23 - 24
Infinity Dance Team

53
*

Dominik VEVERKA / Julie KASÁLKOVÁ 23 - 24
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC

23 Vilém KUNTOŠ / Jana KLÁPOVÁ 25
MZ Dance Team

21 Matěj KUDLÁČ / Karolína PISULOVÁ 26 - 27
Taneční klub Antonio

39
*

Josef PETŘÍK / Kateřina MALÍKOVÁ 26 - 27
TK GRADACE KROMĚŘÍŽ z.s.

45 Jakub SMOLUCHA / Vendula KÁBRTOVÁ 28
COOL DANCE

35 Tobias OSIČKA / Kristýna GERTNEROVÁ 29
TK CLASSIC při SVČ Hodonín

17
*

Filip KAPITÁN / Šarlota RUDY 30
iDance Studio, z.s.

58
*

Lukáš ZADUBAN / Karolína KAZDOVÁ 31
STARLET BRNO TK OREL TELNICE

14
*

Štěpán HRUŠKA / Bára ŠPIČÁKOVÁ 32
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC

50
*

Michal ŠUSTEK / Helena ČEČOTKOVÁ 33
TANEČNÍ STUDIO VÍTKOVICE

57
*

Filip WALEK / Monika KOUDELOVÁ 34
TANEČNÍ STUDIO VÍTKOVICE

16 Petr JIRČÍK / Ioana VASILACHE 35 - 37
TK MAESTRO

29 Šimon MIKULÁŠ / Julie HUBÁČKOVÁ 35 - 37
TS MORAVA Mikulov

41 Adam POLÁŠEK / Barbora HORŇÁKOVÁ 35 - 37
iDance Studio, z.s.

46 Christian SOMMER / Anna KLIMŠOVÁ 38
TK MARENDI
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No. Couple: Place

8
*

Matěj DONÁT / Silvie DOBRUSKÁ 39
TAK DANCE KROK z.s.

25 Barbora MALČÍK, Petr / CHUDÁRKOVÁ 40
KST Swing Kroměříž

18 Matias KAVICKÝ / Kristýna HARBICHOVÁ 41
Klub sportovního tance Jesenicka

1 Tomáš BALCÁREK / Martina MAREŠOVÁ 42
TK SPARTA PRAHA

15 Matouš JAŠEK / Barbora SMETANOVÁ 43
TK SPARTA PRAHA

43 Jan RYŠKA / Amelie FOLTEROVÁ 44
Taneční klub Antonio

12 Jan HORNÍK / Petra VĚTROVSKÁ 45
TK SPARTA PRAHA

2 Vojtěch BEČICA / Klára LUSKAČOVÁ 46
KST Swing Kroměříž

3 Petr BLÁHA / Ema KUNOVÁ 47 - 48
MZ Dance Team

7 Filip ČINČURA / Tereza JAVŮRKOVÁ 47 - 48
TK KOŠKOVI, z.s.

38 Viktor PAVLÍČEK / Linda KASALOVÁ 49
Dvectis - DSP Kometa Brno

37 Richard PATOČKA / Hana MAREČKOVÁ 50
STARLET BRNO TK OREL TELNICE

31 Martin NEŠUTA / Veronika VENCLOVÁ 51
Tanec Kladno

36 Šimon OSWALD / Viola BALÍKOVÁ 52
TK MDK SOKOLOV, z.s.

47 Jan SPÁČIL / Barbora ABRAHÁMOVÁ 53
TŠ Novákovi Kutná Hora z.s.

4 Vítek BOLDIŠ / Kateřina PECHAČOVÁ 54
TK SPARTA PRAHA
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Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  54
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

1 2 3 4 5 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

B) Zuzana Čejka Šilhánová
C) Jakub Dávidek
I) Igor Henzély ST.
K) Jan Kliment
L) Kateřina Kolmanová
N) Jaroslav Kučera
R) Luboš Novotný
T) Radim Přádka
U) Elizaveta Sluková
V) Jiří Ševčík
W) Filip Karásek
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Results of the 1st round 20 12 11 1 11 43 53 14 16 26

Qual. for the 2nd round X X X X X X X X

B) Zuzana Čejka Šilhánová
C) Jakub Dávidek
I) Igor Henzély ST.
K) Jan Kliment
L) Kateřina Kolmanová
N) Jaroslav Kučera
R) Luboš Novotný
T) Radim Přádka
U) Elizaveta Sluková
V) Jiří Ševčík
W) Filip Karásek
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Results of the 2nd round 47 3 54 33 49 42 16 10

Qual. for the 3rd round X X X X X

B) Zuzana Čejka Šilhánová
C) Jakub Dávidek
I) Igor Henzély ST.
K) Jan Kliment
L) Kateřina Kolmanová
N) Jaroslav Kučera
R) Luboš Novotný
T) Radim Přádka
U) Elizaveta Sluková
V) Jiří Ševčík
W) Filip Karásek
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Results of the 3rd round 26 48 16 41 14
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  54
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

1 2 3 4 5 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Qual. for the 4th round X X

B) Zuzana Čejka Šilhánová
C) Jakub Dávidek
I) Igor Henzély ST.
K) Jan Kliment
L) Kateřina Kolmanová
N) Jaroslav Kučera
R) Luboš Novotný
T) Radim Přádka
U) Elizaveta Sluková
V) Jiří Ševčík
W) Filip Karásek
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Results of the 4th round 39 31

Qual. for the Final X X

Results of the Final 19 16

No.

Place of 
till 

1

42

2

46

3

47
48

4

54

5

14

7

47
48

8

39

9

4

10

18

11

3

12

45

13

19
20

14

32

15

43

16

35
37
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Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  54
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 28 29 30 31 32

B) Zuzana Čejka Šilhánová
C) Jakub Dávidek
I) Igor Henzély ST.
K) Jan Kliment
L) Kateřina Kolmanová
N) Jaroslav Kučera
R) Luboš Novotný
T) Radim Přádka
U) Elizaveta Sluková
V) Jiří Ševčík
W) Filip Karásek
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Results of the 1st round 23 49 53 47 24 28 6

Qual. for the 2nd round X X X X X X X X X X X X

B) Zuzana Čejka Šilhánová
C) Jakub Dávidek
I) Igor Henzély ST.
K) Jan Kliment
L) Kateřina Kolmanová
N) Jaroslav Kučera
R) Luboš Novotný
T) Radim Přádka
U) Elizaveta Sluková
V) Jiří Ševčík
W) Filip Karásek
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Results of the 2nd round 19 33 48 29 47 30 43 46 45 10 50 51

Qual. for the 3rd round X X X X X X X X

B) Zuzana Čejka Šilhánová
C) Jakub Dávidek
I) Igor Henzély ST.
K) Jan Kliment
L) Kateřina Kolmanová
N) Jaroslav Kučera
R) Luboš Novotný
T) Radim Přádka
U) Elizaveta Sluková
V) Jiří Ševčík
W) Filip Karásek
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Results of the 3rd round 7 30 34 13 30 19 21 44
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  54
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 28 29 30 31 32

Qual. for the 4th round X X X X

B) Zuzana Čejka Šilhánová
C) Jakub Dávidek
I) Igor Henzély ST.
K) Jan Kliment
L) Kateřina Kolmanová
N) Jaroslav Kučera
R) Luboš Novotný
T) Radim Přádka
U) Elizaveta Sluková
V) Jiří Ševčík
W) Filip Karásek
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Results of the 4th round 6 24 11 30

Qual. for the Final X

Results of the Final 28
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till 

17

30

18

41

19

23
24

20

12

21

26
27

22

8

23

25

24

21

25

40

26

10
11

28

17

29

35
37

30

16

31

51

32

6

TopTurnier V9.2 © 1995-2021 Stephan Rath Software (www.TopTurnier.de), Licence for: Cesky svaz tanecniho sportu 25/Sep/2021, 13:46

Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Irena Slavíková



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  25/Sep/2021
  Ostrava

 National Championship
 Youth
 
 Latin

Page: 3/1 of 4/2Table of results

Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  54
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

33 34 35 36 37 38 39 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 49

B) Zuzana Čejka Šilhánová
C) Jakub Dávidek
I) Igor Henzély ST.
K) Jan Kliment
L) Kateřina Kolmanová
N) Jaroslav Kučera
R) Luboš Novotný
T) Radim Přádka
U) Elizaveta Sluková
V) Jiří Ševčík
W) Filip Karásek
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---P-

-----

-----

-----

-C-P-

-----

-----

-----

SCRPJ

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

SC-P-

-CR-J

S----

-----

S----

-----

-----

-----

-----

S--P-

SCRPJ

--R--

SCRPJ

-CRPJ

---P-

-CRPJ

---PJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRP-

-----

-----

--RP-

----J

--RPJ

----J

S--P-

--RP-

-----

S----

---PJ

-C---

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

-CR-J

SCR-J

S---J

SCR-J

-CRPJ

--R-J

SC--J

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCR-J

-CRPJ

SC-P-

S---J

-CRPJ

-C--J

-C-P-

S-RPJ

S----

-CRPJ

SC-PJ

-CRPJ

-----

-----

---P-

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

---P-

-----

S----

Results of the 1st round 51 44 38 5 7 10 36 15 55 41 34 3

Qual. for the 2nd round X X X X X X X X X X

B) Zuzana Čejka Šilhánová
C) Jakub Dávidek
I) Igor Henzély ST.
K) Jan Kliment
L) Kateřina Kolmanová
N) Jaroslav Kučera
R) Luboš Novotný
T) Radim Přádka
U) Elizaveta Sluková
V) Jiří Ševčík
W) Filip Karásek

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

S-R-J

---PJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

S-RPJ

SCRPJ

SCRP-

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SC-PJ

--RP-

SCRPJ

--R--

SCRPJ

--RP-

-CR--

-CR--

-CR-J

S-RP-

-----

SC-PJ

-----

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

-----

-----

SCRPJ

-----

---P-

-----

-C-PJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRP-

---P-

SC--J

SCRPJ

-----

-----

SC--J

-----

-----

-----

S--PJ

---P-

-----

-----

S-RPJ

S----

-----

-C---

-----

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

-CRP-

-CRPJ

SCRP-

-CRPJ

-CR--

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

---P-

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

--RPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

-C-P-

--RP-

--R-J

S----

-CR-J

--R--

-----

----J

SCRPJ

--R-J

S---J

-----

-----

S----

S--P-

---P-

-----

-C---

-----

-----

S--P-

-----

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SC--J

SCRPJ

S-RPJ

-CRPJ

SCRPJ

-CRPJ

SCRPJ

Results of the 2nd round 48 34 20 29 10 43 53 21 7 50

Qual. for the 3rd round X X X X X

B) Zuzana Čejka Šilhánová
C) Jakub Dávidek
I) Igor Henzély ST.
K) Jan Kliment
L) Kateřina Kolmanová
N) Jaroslav Kučera
R) Luboš Novotný
T) Radim Přádka
U) Elizaveta Sluková
V) Jiří Ševčík
W) Filip Karásek

---P-

-C--J

SC-P-

--RPJ

-----

-----

SCRPJ

---PJ

SCRPJ

SC-PJ

SC---

-----

-C---

S---J

-C-P-

-----

-----

-C---

-----

-----

S-R--

-----

SCRPJ

-CRP-

SCRPJ

-----

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

S----

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

-----

--R-J

SCRPJ

S----

SC---

SCRPJ

-----

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

-----

SCRP-

S-R-J

-C---

S-RPJ

----J

-CRPJ

-----

SCRP-

-CRPJ

--R--

-----

--RP-

S-RP-

Results of the 3rd round 27 8 36 35 24
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Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  25/Sep/2021
  Ostrava

 National Championship
 Youth
 
 Latin

Page: 3/2 of 4/2Table of results

Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  54
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

33 34 35 36 37 38 39 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 49

Qual. for the 4th round X X

B) Zuzana Čejka Šilhánová
C) Jakub Dávidek
I) Igor Henzély ST.
K) Jan Kliment
L) Kateřina Kolmanová
N) Jaroslav Kučera
R) Luboš Novotný
T) Radim Přádka
U) Elizaveta Sluková
V) Jiří Ševčík
W) Filip Karásek

-CR-J

-C---

SCRPJ

-----

SCRPJ

-C-PJ

-----

SC---

-----

-----

----J

SC-PJ

SCRPJ

-----

SCRPJ

----J

-----

SCRPJ

S-R--

-----

S--P-

SC---

Results of the 4th round 20 26

Qual. for the Final

Results of the Final

No.

Place of 
till 

33

13

34

22

35

29

36

52

37

50

38

49

39

26
27

41

35
37

42

9

43

44

44

7

45

28

46

38

47

53

49

15
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Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  25/Sep/2021
  Ostrava

 National Championship
 Youth
 
 Latin

Page: 4/1 of 4/2Table of results

Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  54
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58

B) Zuzana Čejka Šilhánová
C) Jakub Dávidek
I) Igor Henzély ST.
K) Jan Kliment
L) Kateřina Kolmanová
N) Jaroslav Kučera
R) Luboš Novotný
T) Radim Přádka
U) Elizaveta Sluková
V) Jiří Ševčík
W) Filip Karásek

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

---PJ

SC-PJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

-CRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCR-J

Results of the 1st round 49

Qual. for the 2nd round X X X X X X X X X

B) Zuzana Čejka Šilhánová
C) Jakub Dávidek
I) Igor Henzély ST.
K) Jan Kliment
L) Kateřina Kolmanová
N) Jaroslav Kučera
R) Luboš Novotný
T) Radim Přádka
U) Elizaveta Sluková
V) Jiří Ševčík
W) Filip Karásek

-----

SCR--

--R--

-----

SC---

----J

SCRPJ

----J

-----

-CR--

-----

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

S-RPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCR-J

SCRPJ

S-RP-

S----

---P-

-CRPJ

-CRPJ

SC-PJ

SCR-J

SC---

SCRPJ

SC-P-

----J

SCRPJ

S---J

SCRPJ

-----

SCR-J

SCRPJ

-C-PJ

-C-P-

SCRPJ

-C-P-

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

---P-

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

-----

-----

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

-CRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRP-

SCRP-

-C-P-

-CRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

--R-J

SCRPJ

--R--

-C-P-

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SC--J

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

-----

-----

SCRPJ

-C---

S----

-----

SC--J

-----

-----

-C--J

-----

-----

-CR-J

SCRPJ

--R--

-----

-----

-CRPJ

--RP-

-----

SC---

--R--

Results of the 2nd round 15 53 32 38 40 39 53 12 18

Qual. for the 3rd round X X X X X X

B) Zuzana Čejka Šilhánová
C) Jakub Dávidek
I) Igor Henzély ST.
K) Jan Kliment
L) Kateřina Kolmanová
N) Jaroslav Kučera
R) Luboš Novotný
T) Radim Přádka
U) Elizaveta Sluková
V) Jiří Ševčík
W) Filip Karásek

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

-----

--R--

SCRP-

-CRPJ

SCRPJ

-CR--

SCRP-

-CRP-

SCRPJ

-----

-----

-----

-----

SCRPJ

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

SC---

SCRPJ

--RP-

SCRPJ

S-RPJ

SC-PJ

-----

-----

S-RPJ

SCRPJ

SCR-J

-----

-CRP-

S----

---P-

-----

S-R--

-----

SCRPJ

-----

-----

----J

-C---

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

-----

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

Results of the 3rd round 55 28 7 33 14 50
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Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  25/Sep/2021
  Ostrava

 National Championship
 Youth
 
 Latin

Page: 4/2 of 4/2Table of results

Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  54
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58

Qual. for the 4th round X X X X

B) Zuzana Čejka Šilhánová
C) Jakub Dávidek
I) Igor Henzély ST.
K) Jan Kliment
L) Kateřina Kolmanová
N) Jaroslav Kučera
R) Luboš Novotný
T) Radim Přádka
U) Elizaveta Sluková
V) Jiří Ševčík
W) Filip Karásek

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SC-P-

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

-----

-----

-----

SCRPJ

-----

-----

-----

---P-

SCRPJ

-----

-----

SC-PJ

S----

SCRPJ

--R-J

SCRPJ

-----

-----

--R--

SCRPJ

SCRP-

-----

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

--RP-

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

SCRPJ

Results of the 4th round 53 11 27 52

Qual. for the Final X X X

Results of the Final 10 27 5

No.

Place of 
till 

50

33

51

2

52

10
11

53

23
24

54

5

55

19
20

56

1

57

34

58

31
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Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  25/Sep/2021
  Ostrava

 National Championship
 Youth
 
 LatinMajority at:   6

Marks of final round

No.
Adjudicators Calculation

1. 1.-2. 1.-3. 1.-4. 1.-5. 1.-6.
Place Sum

B C I K L N R T U V W

Samba
9

11

32
51

54
56

6 3 4 5 4 4 1 3 2 6 3
4 4 5 2 5 3 3 6 5 3 4

5 5 6 3 6 5 2 4 6 5 5
1 2 2 4 2 2 4 1 3 2 1

3 6 3 6 3 6 6 5 4 4 6
2 1 1 1 1 1 5 2 1 1 2

3,0 3,01 2 5 8 - -
4,0 4,00 1 4 7 - -

5,0 5,00 1 2 3 8 -
2,0 2,03 8 - - - -

6,0 6,00 0 3 5 6 -
1,0 1,07 - - - - -

Cha Cha
9

11

32
51
54

56

5 4 4 4 4 4 1 4 2 6 4
3 3 5 1 6 2 3 6 5 2 3

6 5 6 3 5 5 2 3 6 5 5
2 1 1 5 2 3 4 2 3 3 2
4 6 3 6 3 6 6 5 4 4 6

1 2 2 2 1 1 5 1 1 1 1

4,0 7,01 2 2 9 - -
3,0 7,01 3 7 - - -

5,0 10,00 1 3 3 8 -
2,0 4,02 6 - - - -
6,0 12,00 0 2 5 6 -

1,0 2,07 - - - - -

Rumba
9

11
32

51
54
56

5 4 5 3 6 4 2 4 2 5 4

3 5 3 1 3 3 1 6 5 2 3
6 3 6 2 5 5 3 3 6 6 6

2 2 1 6 2 2 4 2 3 1 2
4 6 4 5 4 6 6 5 4 4 5
1 1 2 4 1 1 5 1 1 3 1

4,0 11,00 2 3 7 - -

3,0 10,02 3 8 - - -
6,0 16,00 1 4 4 6 -

2,0 6,02 8 - - - -
5,0 17,00 0 0 5 8 -
1,0 3,07 - - - - -

Paso Doble
9

11

32
51

54
56

5 3 4 4 5 4 2 3 2 5 3
3 4 5 2 3 3 1 6 5 1 4

6 5 6 5 6 5 3 4 6 6 5
2 1 2 3 2 2 4 1 3 3 1

4 6 3 6 4 6 6 5 4 4 6
1 2 1 1 1 1 5 2 1 2 2

4,0 15,00 2 5 8 - -
3,0 13,02 3 6 - - -

6,0 22,00 0 1 2 6(27) -
2,0 8,03 7 - - - -

5,0 22,00 0 1 5 6(24) -
1,0 4,06 - - - - -

Jive
9

11

32
51
54

56

5 3 4 3 5 4 2 3 2 6 4
4 4 5 1 3 3 1 6 5 3 3

6 5 6 5 6 5 4 4 6 5 6
2 2 1 6 2 2 3 1 3 2 1
3 6 3 4 4 6 6 5 4 4 5

1 1 2 2 1 1 5 2 1 1 2

4,0 19,00 2 5 8 - -
3,0 16,02 2 6 - - -

6,0 28,00 0 0 2 6 -
2,0 10,03 8 - - - -
5,0 27,00 0 2 6 - -

1,0 5,06 - - - - -
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Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  25/Sep/2021
  Ostrava

 National Championship
 Youth
 
 Latin

Organizer:
Executor:

  Cesky svaz tanecniho sportu
  Cesky svaz tanecniho sportu

Skating report

Couple

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10No.

Place in dance
Sum

9 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 19.0

11 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 16.0
32 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.0
51 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 10.0

54 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 27.0
56 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0  5.0

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 10 (Number and sum of places in all dances)
Place

9
11

32
51

54
56

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 11 (Number and sum of marks of all judges in all dances)
Place

9
11

32
51

54
56
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